

TABULATION OF BIDS

Service Center - Dock Rehabilitation -General - BI15-139-31

Opened: November 17, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Merit Electric Group		
East End Plumbing		
U&S Construction	332,600.-	10 %
Newman Plumbing		
FMS Construction	299,920.-	10 %
Pitt Electric		
TC Services		
AMB, Inc		
Golon, Inc	207,000.-	10 %
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
McRandal		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Nathan Contracting	396,910.-	10 %
Allegheny Restoration, Inc		
Carl Walker Construction		
Tedesco		
Emmocon Corporation		
Thomas Didiano & Son		
Froo City Contracting	325,000.-	10 %

TABULATION OF BIDS

Service Center - Dock Rehabilitation - Plumbing - B115-139-32

Opened: November 17, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Merit Electric Group		
East End Plumbing	23,300.-	10%
U&S Construction		
Newman Plumbing	33,322.-	10%
FMS Construction		
Pitt Electric		
TC Services		
AMB, Inc	29,625.-	10%
Golon, Inc		
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
McRandal	35,850.-	10%
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Nathan Contracting		
Allegheny Restoration, Inc		
Carl Walker Construction		
Tedesco	116,000.-	10%
Emmocon Corporation		
Thomas Didiano & Son		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Service Center - Dock Rehabilitation - HVAC - BI15-139-33

Opened: November 17, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Merit Electric Group		
East End Plumbing		
U&S Construction		
Newman Plumbing		
FMS Construction		
Pitt Electric		
TC Services		
AMB, Inc		
Golon, Inc		
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
McRandal	57,700.-	10%
East West Manufacturing	25,200.-	10%
First American Industries	29,600.-	10%
Nathan Contracting		
Allegheny Restoration, Inc		
Carl Walker Construction		
Tedesco		
Emmocon Corporation		
Thomas Didiano & Son		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Service Center - Dock Rehabilitation - Electrical - BI15-139-34

Opened: November 17, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric	27,300.-	10%
Merit Electric Group	24,800.-	10%
East End Plumbing		
U&S Construction		
Newman Plumbing		
FMS Construction		
Pitt Electric	30,900.-	10%
TC Services		
AMB, Inc		
Golon, Inc		
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
McRandal		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Nathan Contracting		
Allegheny Restoration, Inc		
Carl Walker Construction		
Tedesco		
Emmocon Corporation		
Thomas Didiano & Son		

TA
Maintenance -
c
rvice

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - Extraordinary Electrical - Electrical - ES16-002-34

Opened: November 17, 2015

[illegible]

Recalculated the proposal sheets.

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - Access Controls and Surveillance - Electrical - ES16-001-34

Opened: November 17, 2015

[illegible]